
WORLD RECORD 40.82 UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA London (GBR) 10 AUG 2012

EUROPEAN RECORD 41.37 GDR GDR Canberra (AUS) 6 OCT 1985

CHAMPIONSHIP RECORD 41.68 GDR GDR Split (CRO) 1 SEP 1990

Rank Bib
NAT
Name Lane

Reaction
Time

Leg
Time (Rank)

Cumulative
Time (Rank) Result

1
1653
1656
1665
1659

FRA - FRANCE
GNAFOUA Floriane
JOSEPH Gémima
PARISOT Helene
LECONTE Mallory

8 0.206
11.74 (1)
10.38 (3)
10.53 (1)
10.59 (3)

22.12 (1)
32.65 (1)

43.24 Q SB

2
1732
1756
1776
1742

GER - GERMANY
BURGHARDT Alexandra
MAYER Lisa
WESSOLLY Jessica-Bianca
HAASE Rebekka

4 0.209
11.80 (3)
10.37 (2)
10.75 (5)
10.41 (2)

22.17 (2)
32.92 (2)

43.33 Q

3
1965
1954
1960
1968

POL - POLAND
STEFANOWICZ Magdalena
KOTWIŁA Martyna
POPOWICZ-DRAPAŁA Marika
SWOBODA Ewa

7 0.175
11.74 (1)
10.61 (5)
10.76 (6)
10.38 (1)

22.35 (5)
33.11 (4)

43.49 Q

4
1917
1916
1901
1915

NED - NETHERLANDS
SEEDO N'Ketia
SEDNEY Zoë
BISSCHOPS Minke
SEDNEY Naomi

2 0.222
11.88 (6)
10.35 (1)
10.93 (7)
10.59 (3)

22.23 (3)
33.16 (5)

43.75 q

5
2015
2013
2023
2017

SUI - SWITZERLAND
FREY Géraldine
DEL PONTE Ajla
KORA Salomé
GUTSCHMIDT Melissa

1 0.162
11.84 (4)
10.39 (4)
10.69 (4)
11.01 (7)

22.23 (3)
32.92 (2)

43.93

6
1806
1802
1818
1819

HUN - HUNGARY
KOCSIS Anna Luca
CSÓTI Jusztina
TAKÁCS Boglárka
TÓTH Anna

6 0.221
11.99 (7)
10.69 (6)
10.68 (3)
10.83 (5)

22.68 (6)
33.36 (6)

44.19 SB

7
1621
1630
1616
1631

FIN - FINLAND
KYLMÄNEN Johanna
PULKKINEN Aino
KORTETMAA Anniina
PURSIAINEN Anna

3 0.190
12.23 (8)
10.91 (7)
10.61 (2)
10.98 (6)

23.14 (8)
33.75 (7)

44.73

1550
1551
1549
1548

CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC
KUBÍČKOVÁ Eva
LAMAČOVÁ Tereza
KOŽUŠKANIČOVÁ Natálie
KAISEROVÁ Johana

5 0.205
11.86 (5)
10.99 (8)

1:35.43 (8)
22.85 (7)

1:58.28 (8)

DNF

Qualification: First 3 in each heat (Q) and the next 2 fastest (q) advance to the Final

Weather conditions

Temperature:            18°C                                    Humidity:            85%                                    Conditions:            Light rain

Legend:
DNF Did not Finish Q Qualified by place q Qualified by time SB Season Best

ATHLETICS
WOMEN'S 4 X 100M RELAY 
ROUND 1 HEAT 2/2

Olympiastadion

Friday   19 Aug 2022   10:35

RESULTS
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